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2019
DWI Summary

Reporting years:

Total number of DWI charges reported:

Number of DWI charges resulting in release with no charges:

Pleas associated with DWI Charges:
Plea not guilty
Plea of guilty

Count of final dispositions for DWI Charges:
Conviction of the original offense
Conviction other than the original offense
Dismissals

2017

90,376

4,010

2,701
52,076

36,575
15,690
8,108

2018

97,660

2,303

861
21,687

15,739
5,985
2,021



