T S A PUBLIC OF PUBLIC OF A PERFOY

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

CRIME RECORDS SERVICE

2019 DWI Summary

Reporting years:	2017	2018
Total number of DWI charges reported:	90,376	97,660
Number of DWI charges resulting in release with no charges:	4,010	2,303
Pleas associated with DWI Charges: Plea not guilty Plea of guilty	2,701 52,076	861 21,687
Count of final dispositions for DWI Charges: Conviction of the original offense Conviction other than the original offense Dismissals	36,575 15,690 8,108	15,739 5,985 2,021